U16 Boys Futsal Tournament

Team Reqistration Form
(Must be submitted by 26 January, 2015)

Games will start at 7 pm on 29 January, 2016
at the Bermuda College

Each Team shall have a minimum of 6 registered players on their roster. Registration is $100 per team.
All cheques payable to Bermuda Futsal Federation

NAME OF TEAM:

AGE CATEGORY U16 (only players born in 1999 or 2000)

NAME OF COACH (Please Print):

TELEPHONE #: EMAIL:

DATE OF BIRTH
PLAYER NAME (Please Print) DAY/MONTH/ YEAR

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

Signature: Date:

Official of Club or Organization Day/Month/Year

Email: bdafutsal @yahoo.com Tel: 595-8787



